
june july

august

Friday, June 2–
Saturday, June 3

Church Yard Sale Fundraiser
10:00 a.m.–6:00 p.m.  

Sunday, June 4

Graduation Sunday

Monday, June 5

Summer Life Groups Begin

Sunday, June 11

Ice Cream in the Park
7:00 p.m. 

Sunday, June 18
Father’s Day Cook-out 

Sunday, July 2

Simple Hot Dog Cookout after 2nd Service

Tuesday, July 4

Church Office Closed

Friday, July 14–
Sunday, July 16

Church Camp Retreat at Little Pine Island 

Monday, August 7–
Friday, August 11

Vacation Bible School

Tuesday, August 15

Youth Group Michigan’s Adventure Trip

SUNDAY, AUGUST 27

Church Picnic at Millennium Park
4:00 p.m.


